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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 2006 M 3.9999 390508 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007 L M 3.9999 112982 yes

BIRKENSTOCK David NR OFC Bonn 2006 R M 2.6 113823 yes

BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 109429 yes

BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 2005 L M 1.4 108851 yes

BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2007 R M 3.9999 111390 yes

EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005 L M 1.1 115044 yes

HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005 R M 1.5 114056 yes

HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005 R M 1.3 106074 yes

JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008 R M 3.9999 116027 yes

JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005 L M 1.2 112884 yes

KÄMMERER Oscar WE FC im VfL Bochum 2005 L M 3.9999 403466 yes

KLEFFMANN Justus NR FC Moers 2008 R M 3.9999 118922 yes

KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 2008 L M 3.9999 407775 yes

KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA 2007 R M 3.9999 110035 yes

LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006 R M 2.7 107682 yes

LUND Claus BR FSC Cottbus 2007 L M 3.9999 414195 yes

MAKOVCI David NR OFC Bonn 2005 L M 3.9999 401971 yes

MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 2007 R M 3.9999 109956 yes

MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.2 107852 yes

MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2006 R M 2.3 105436 yes

MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005 R M 3.9999 113612 yes

NIEMANN Mattis Arne HB FV Bremen 1860 2008 L M 3.9999 118493 yes

OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn 2007 R M 3.9999 103303 yes

PANZOG Samuel NR Eintracht Duisburg 2005 R M 1.9 105424 yes

POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006 R M 2.1 99666 yes

SCHMIDT Julius NR Duisburger FK 2005 R M 1.7 112409 yes

SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 2006 R M 3.9999 407721 yes

STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005 L M 3.9999 111632 yes

VERFONDERN Chris NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2006 R M 2.5 108297 yes

WANG Zimin HB FV Bremen 1860 2008 L M 3.9999 118492 yes

WEBER Kilian NR Eintracht Duisburg 2005 R M 1.6 108255 yes

WELLHAUSEN Philipp NR OFC Bonn 2006 R M 2.12 113801 yes

WINTER Tobias NR Duisburger FK 2006 R M 2.17 405621 yes

WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers 2007 R M 3.9999 111323 yes

WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn 2006 R M 2.8 113822 yes

  35 Participants (35 present)
 



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
08.09.2019 - 11:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
08.09.2019 17:25

2 / 2

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville 2006 M 3.9999 0 yes

DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2007 M 3.9999 0 yes

WALLÉ Clifton John s.v. Axionikos 2005 M 3.9999 0 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

3 Nations, 42 Participants (42 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 65.0 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers M yes

2. 1 002 62.0 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers M yes

3. 1 003 59.0 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

4. 1 004 54.0 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC M yes

5. 1 005 47.0 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers M yes

6. 1 006 44.0 GER WEBER Kilian NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

7. 1 007 31.0 GER SCHMIDT Julius NR Duisburger FK M yes

8. 1 009 11.0 GER PANZOG Samuel NR Eintracht Duisburg M yes

9. 2 001 70.0 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers M yes

10. 2 002 60.0 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers M yes

11. 2 003 58.0 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV M yes

12. 2 005 47.0 GER VERFONDERN Chris NR VFL Merkur Kleve M yes

13. 2 006 44.0 GER BIRKENSTOCK David NR OFC Bonn M yes

14. 2 007 43.0 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

15. 2 008 27.0 GER WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn M yes

16. 2 012 17.0 GER WELLHAUSEN Philipp NR OFC Bonn M yes

17. 2 017 6.0 GER WINTER Tobias NR Duisburger FK M yes

T 9 000 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer M yes

T 9 000 GER KÄMMERER Oscar WE FC im VfL Bochum M yes

T 9 000 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer M yes

T 9 000 GER WANG Zimin HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub M yes

T 9 000 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 NED DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER MAKOVCI David NR OFC Bonn M yes

T 9 000 NED WALLÉ Clifton John s.v. Axionikos M yes

T 9 000 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen M yes

T 9 000 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn M yes

T 9 000 GER NIEMANN Mattis Arne HB FV Bremen 1860 M yes

T 9 000 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA M yes

T 9 000 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER LUND Claus BR FSC Cottbus M yes

T 9 000 NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville M yes

T 9 000 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR FC Moers M yes

T 9 000 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U15

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U13
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Technical directory and other commissions

Christian Rieger (RFB)
Matthias Neuhaus (FC Moers)

Paul Tenbergen (RFB Kampfrichterchef)
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Format

Participants 42 Participants

1 Vorrunde
08.09. 11:30

42 Participants
6 Pools 7 Pool size

42 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
08.09. 17:25

Table of 64

42 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U15

3 [2018] Rheinische Rangliste Foil Men's U13
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 11:30 | Piste 10

VERFONDERN Kira, GER NR VFL Merkur Kleve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EMDE-MARBACH Nick GER FC Moers 1 V V V V 2 V 5 27 7 0.833 20 2.
LO Kang-I GER DFC Düsseldorf 2 1 1 V V 2 1 2 15 28 0.333 -13 5.
LUND Claus GER FSC Cottbus 3 3 V V V 4 V 4 27 14 0.667 13 3.
WOHLGEMUTH Jan GER FC Moers 4 0 4 0 V 1 V 2 15 25 0.333 -10 4.
BIRKENSTOCK David GER OFC Bonn 5 0 4 3 1 1 V 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
DIJKSTRA Michael NED s.v. Tréville 6 V3 V V V V V 6 28 11 1.000 17 1.
SCHWABE Markus GER FV Bremen 1860 7 0 V 0 4 3 1 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.

Pool 2 11:30 | Piste 11

KNAP Sofia, GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JOBST Maximilian GER FC Moers 1 V V 3 V V 2 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
MOGILIN Matvey GER FV Bremen 1860 2 2 V 4 V V 2 3 23 20 0.500 3 4.
KRÖPELIN Joscha GER VFL Marburg FA 3 1 2 4 3 V 0 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
MEHNER Laureano GER FC Moers 4 V V V V 2 1 4 23 22 0.667 1 3.
WOLFF Leonard GER OFC Bonn 5 2 1 V 2 V 1 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
VERFONDERN Chris GER VFL Merkur Kleve 6 2 2 3 V 2 3 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
DIJKSTRA Thomas NED s.v. Tréville 7 V V V V4 V V 6 29 9 1.000 20 1.

Pool 3 11:30 | Piste 12

MAN Koen, NED s.v. Tréville

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HILBRANDT Alexander GER FC Moers 1 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
VAN DEN BERG Sam NED Lancelot Schermclub 2 0 1 V 4 V 0 2 15 24 0.333 -9 5.
MIRBACH Maximilian GER Remscheider SV 3 4 V V V V 2 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
JOBST Alexander GER FC Moers 4 1 4 2 1 V 1 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
BISCHOF Finn GER FV Bremen 1860 5 1 V 3 V V V4 4 23 17 0.667 6 4.
WELLHAUSEN Philipp GER OFC Bonn 6 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
STUDENT Mika GER FG Recklinghausen 7 4 V V V 2 V 4 26 12 0.667 14 2.

Pool 4 11:30 | Piste 13

PETERS Rabea, GER NR FC Moers

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
POLOTZEK Simon GER FC Moers 1 V V V 1 V V 5 26 9 0.833 17 2.
BOES Emil GER Dürener FC 2 1 V V 0 V V 4 21 10 0.667 11 3.
WANG Zimin GER FV Bremen 1860 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
KLEFFMANN Justus GER FC Moers 4 0 0 V 0 1 V 2 11 22 0.333 -11 5.
MAN Yin NED s.v. Tréville 5 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
OTTO Justus GER OFC Bonn 6 3 0 V V 2 V 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.
WINTER Tobias GER Duisburger FK 7 0 0 V 0 1 0 1 6 27 0.167 -21 6.
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Pool 5 11:30 | Piste 14

WIEMANN Martin, GER NR Eintracht Duisburg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
HAGENE Emmanuel GER FC Moers 1 V V V 4 V V 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
MOUSSET Tycho NED s.v. Ter Weer 2 3 V V 2 V V 4 25 13 0.667 12 3.
PANZOG Samuel GER Eintracht Duisburg 3 3 1 1 0 V V 2 15 23 0.333 -8 5.
BARBY Henrik GER FC Moers 4 0 1 V 3 V V 3 19 17 0.500 2 4.
SCHROVEN Loucas BEL De Maneschermer 5 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
NIEMANN Mattis Arne GER FV Bremen 1860 6 0 1 2 0 1 4 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
MAKOVCI David GER OFC Bonn 7 0 0 1 1 0 V 1 7 29 0.167 -22 6.

Pool 6 11:30 | Piste 15

SLUMAN Patrick, NED Holland Schermen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MEIER-EBERT Finn GER FC Moers 1 V 4 V V 4 V 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
BRITO Lucas GER DFC Düsseldorf 2 4 V4 V 1 1 2 2 17 15 0.333 2 5.
SCHMIDT Julius GER Duisburger FK 3 V 0 V 0 1 3 2 14 23 0.333 -9 6.
KLITZING Jan Lasse GER FC Moers 4 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
WEBER Kilian GER Eintracht Duisburg 5 2 V V V 1 V 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
WALLÉ Clifton John NED s.v. Axionikos 6 V V2 V4 V V 1 5 22 13 0.833 9 1.
KÄMMERER Oscar GER FC im VfL Bochum 7 2 V3 V V 3 V 4 23 16 0.667 7 3.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

2 GER HILBRANDT Alexander FC Moers 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas De Maneschermer 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 NED DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville 6 6 29 9 1.000 20 Q

5 NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville 6 6 28 11 1.000 17 Q

6 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick FC Moers 5 6 27 7 0.833 20 Q

7 GER HAGENE Emmanuel FC Moers 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

8 GER POLOTZEK Simon FC Moers 5 6 26 9 0.833 17 Q

9 NED WALLÉ Clifton John s.v. Axionikos 5 6 22 13 0.833 9 Q

10 GER STUDENT Mika FG Recklinghausen 4 6 26 12 0.667 14 Q

11 GER LUND Claus FSC Cottbus 4 6 27 14 0.667 13 Q

12 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 4 6 25 13 0.667 12 Q

13 GER BOES Emil Dürener FC 4 6 21 10 0.667 11 Q

14 GER MIRBACH Maximilian Remscheider SV 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q

15 GER JOBST Maximilian FC Moers 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q

16 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn FC Moers 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q

17 GER WEBER Kilian Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

17 GER KÄMMERER Oscar FC im VfL Bochum 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 Q

19 GER BISCHOF Finn FV Bremen 1860 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 Q

20 GER MEHNER Laureano FC Moers 4 6 23 22 0.667 1 Q

21 GER MOGILIN Matvey FV Bremen 1860 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q

22 GER OTTO Justus OFC Bonn 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

23 GER BARBY Henrik FC Moers 3 6 19 17 0.500 2 Q

24 GER BRITO Lucas DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 15 0.333 2 Q

25 GER PANZOG Samuel Eintracht Duisburg 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q

26 GER WOLFF Leonard OFC Bonn 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9 Q

27 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9 Q

28 GER SCHMIDT Julius Duisburger FK 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9 Q

29 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan FC Moers 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

30 GER KLEFFMANN Justus FC Moers 2 6 11 22 0.333 -11 Q

31 GER LO Kang-I DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 15 28 0.333 -13 Q

32 GER VERFONDERN Chris VFL Merkur Kleve 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10 Q

33 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha VFL Marburg FA 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 Q

34 GER SCHWABE Markus FV Bremen 1860 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13 Q

35 GER BIRKENSTOCK David OFC Bonn 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 Q

35 GER JOBST Alexander FC Moers 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 Q

37 GER WINTER Tobias Duisburger FK 1 6 6 27 0.167 -21 Q

38 GER MAKOVCI David OFC Bonn 1 6 7 29 0.167 -22 Q

39 GER NIEMANN Mattis Arne FV Bremen 1860 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

40 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse FC Moers 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

41 GER WANG Zimin FV Bremen 1860 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 Q

42 GER WELLHAUSEN Philipp OFC Bonn 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

3 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 T2

4 NED DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville 6 6 29 9 1.000 20

5 NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville 6 6 28 11 1.000 17

6 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 5 6 27 7 0.833 20

7 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

8 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 5 6 26 9 0.833 17

9 NED WALLÉ Clifton John s.v. Axionikos 5 6 22 13 0.833 9

10 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 4 6 26 12 0.667 14

11 GER LUND Claus BR FSC Cottbus 4 6 27 14 0.667 13

12 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

13 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 4 6 21 10 0.667 11

14 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 4 6 26 17 0.667 9

15 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

16 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

17 GER KÄMMERER Oscar WE FC im VfL Bochum 4 6 23 16 0.667 7

18 GER WEBER Kilian NR Eintracht Duisburg 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 T17

19 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 4 6 23 17 0.667 6

20 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 4 6 23 22 0.667 1

21 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

22 GER OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

23 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 3 6 19 17 0.500 2

24 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 17 15 0.333 2

25 GER PANZOG Samuel NR Eintracht Duisburg 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

26 GER WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9

27 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2 6 15 24 0.333 -9

28 GER SCHMIDT Julius NR Duisburger FK 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9

29 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

30 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR FC Moers 2 6 11 22 0.333 -11

31 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 2 6 15 28 0.333 -13

32 GER VERFONDERN Chris NR VFL Merkur Kleve 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10

33 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13

34 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 1 6 13 26 0.167 -13

35 GER BIRKENSTOCK David NR OFC Bonn 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14

36 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14 T35

37 GER WINTER Tobias NR Duisburger FK 1 6 6 27 0.167 -21

38 GER MAKOVCI David NR OFC Bonn 1 6 7 29 0.167 -22

39 GER NIEMANN Mattis Arne HB FV Bremen 1860 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22

40 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

41 GER WANG Zimin HB FV Bremen 1860 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24

42 GER WELLHAUSEN Philipp NR OFC Bonn 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 7

33
KRÖPELIN Joscha
HE VFL Marburg FA

GER   12

32
VERFONDERN Chris
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER   V

  R: OYMANN Renee (GER)

 

17
KÄMMERER Oscar
WE FC im VfL Bochum

GER  

48 *** bye ***  

 

 

49 *** bye ***  

16
MEIER-EBERT Finn
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

 

9
WALLÉ Clifton John
s.v. Axionikos

NED  

56 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 8

41
WANG Zimin
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   3

24
BRITO Lucas
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   V

  R: MAN Koen (NED)

  Piste 9

25
PANZOG Samuel
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   10

40
KLITZING Jan Lasse
NR FC Moers

GER   V

  R: HOSE Christian (GER)

 

57 *** bye ***  

8
POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 10

MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

VERFONDERN Chris
NR VFL Merkur Kleve

GER   0

R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

Piste 8

KÄMMERER Oscar
WE FC im VfL Bochum

GER   4

MEIER-EBERT Finn
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: BRAUN Noah (GER)

Piste 7

WALLÉ Clifton John
s.v. Axionikos

NED   V

BRITO Lucas
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   2

R: OYMANN Renee (GER)

Piste 10

KLITZING Jan Lasse (40)
NR FC Moers

GER   3

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

Piste 7

MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

MEIER-EBERT Finn
NR FC Moers

GER   2

R: HOSE Christian (GER)

Piste 8

WALLÉ Clifton John
s.v. Axionikos

NED   6

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: BRAUN Noah (GER)

Piste 7

MAN Yin
s.v. Tréville

NED   10

POLOTZEK Simon
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: BRAUN Noah (GER)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
DIJKSTRA Michael
s.v. Tréville

NED  

60 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 10

37
WINTER Tobias
NR Duisburger FK

GER   6

28
SCHMIDT Julius
NR Duisburger FK

GER   V

  R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

 

21
MOGILIN Matvey
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER  

44 *** bye ***  

 

 

53 *** bye ***  

12
MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED  

 

 

13
BOES Emil
NR Dürener FC

GER  

52 *** bye ***  

 

 

45 *** bye ***  

20
MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

  Piste 11

29
WOHLGEMUTH Jan
NR FC Moers

GER   V

36
JOBST Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   11

  R: MUSCHENICH Carsten (GER)

 

61 *** bye ***  

4
DIJKSTRA Thomas
s.v. Tréville

NED  

 

Piste 14

DIJKSTRA Michael
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

SCHMIDT Julius
NR Duisburger FK

GER   2

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 8

MOGILIN Matvey
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   9

MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   V

R: BRAUN Noah (GER)

Piste 9

BOES Emil
NR Dürener FC

GER   V 7

MEHNER Laureano
NR FC Moers

GER   6

R: WALTER Jörg (GER)

Piste 14

WOHLGEMUTH Jan
NR FC Moers

GER   2

DIJKSTRA Thomas
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 9

DIJKSTRA Michael
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

MOUSSET Tycho
s.v. Ter Weer

NED   9

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 10

BOES Emil
NR Dürener FC

GER   3

DIJKSTRA Thomas
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

Piste 8

DIJKSTRA Michael
s.v. Tréville

NED   V

DIJKSTRA Thomas
s.v. Tréville

NED   14

R: RIDDER Norwin (GER)
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3
SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 12

35
BIRKENSTOCK David
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

30
KLEFFMANN Justus
NR FC Moers

GER   13

  R: SLUMAN Patrick (NED)

 

19
BISCHOF Finn
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER  

46 *** bye ***  

 

 

51 *** bye ***  

14
MIRBACH Maximilian
NR Remscheider SV

GER  

 

 

11
LUND Claus
BR FSC Cottbus

GER  

54 *** bye ***  

 

 

43 *** bye ***  

22
OTTO Justus
NR OFC Bonn

GER  

 

  Piste 13

27
VAN DEN BERG Sam
Lancelot Schermclub

NED   V

38
MAKOVCI David
NR OFC Bonn

GER   2

  R: PETERS Rabea (GER)

 

59 *** bye ***  

6
EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 12

SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   V

BIRKENSTOCK David (35)
NR OFC Bonn

GER   6

R: MAN Koen (NED)

Piste 9

BISCHOF Finn
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   V

MIRBACH Maximilian
NR Remscheider SV

GER   7

R: WALTER Jörg (GER)

Piste 7

LUND Claus
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   V

OTTO Justus
NR OFC Bonn

GER   8

R: OYMANN Renee (GER)

Piste 13

VAN DEN BERG Sam
Lancelot Schermclub

NED   2

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: HOSE Christian (GER)

Piste 11

SCHROVEN Loucas
VS De Maneschermer

BEL   11

BISCHOF Finn (19)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   V

R: WALTER Jörg (GER)

Piste 12

LUND Claus
BR FSC Cottbus

GER   3

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: SLUMAN Patrick (NED)

Piste 9

BISCHOF Finn (19)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   2

EMDE-MARBACH Nick
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: WALTER Jörg (GER)



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
08.09.2019 - 08.09.2019

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U15

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
08.09.2019 17:25

4 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

7
HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER  

58 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 14

39
NIEMANN Mattis Arne
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   2

26
WOLFF Leonard
NR OFC Bonn

GER   V

  R: WALTER Jörg (GER)

  Piste 15

23
BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER   V

42
WELLHAUSEN Philipp
NR OFC Bonn

GER   2

  R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

 

55 *** bye ***  

10
STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER  

 

 

15
JOBST Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER  

50 *** bye ***  

 

 

47 *** bye ***  

18
WEBER Kilian
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER  

 

  Piste 16

31
LO Kang-I
NR DFC Düsseldorf

GER   11

34
SCHWABE Markus
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   V

  R: NEUHAUS Matthias (GER)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2
HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER  

 

Piste 11

HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER   V

WOLFF Leonard
NR OFC Bonn

GER   11

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 11

BARBY Henrik
NR FC Moers

GER   5

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V 13

R: RIDDER Cordula (GER)

Piste 13

JOBST Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER   V

WEBER Kilian
NR Eintracht Duisburg

GER   14

R: HOSE Christian (GER)

Piste 12

SCHWABE Markus (34)
HB FV Bremen 1860

GER   2

HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: MAN Koen (NED)

Piste 13

HAGENE Emmanuel
NR FC Moers

GER   10

STUDENT Mika
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)

Piste 14

JOBST Maximilian
NR FC Moers

GER   8

HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   V

R: MAN Koen (NED)

Piste 10

STUDENT Mika (10)
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   V

HILBRANDT Alexander
NR FC Moers

GER   11

R: WIEMANN Martin (GER)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 4

1
POLOTZEK Simon (8)
NR FC Moers

GER   V

4
DIJKSTRA Michael (5)
s.v. Tréville

NED   7

  R: ENGELN Elias (GER)

  Piste 5

3
EMDE-MARBACH Nick (6)
NR FC Moers

GER   V

2
STUDENT Mika (10)
WE FG Recklinghausen

GER   2

  R: WALTER Jörg (GER)

Piste 3

POLOTZEK Simon (8)
NR FC Moers

GER   V

EMDE-MARBACH Nick (6)
NR FC Moers

GER   10

R: BRAUN Noah (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006

2 GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005

3 GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005

3 NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville 2006

Table of 8

5 NED MAN Yin s.v. Tréville 2005

6 GER HILBRANDT Alexander NR FC Moers 2005

7 NED DIJKSTRA Thomas s.v. Tréville 2005

8 GER BISCHOF Finn HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

Table of 16

9 BEL SCHROVEN Loucas VS De Maneschermer 2006

10 GER HAGENE Emmanuel NR FC Moers 2005

11 NED WALLÉ Clifton John s.v. Axionikos 2005

12 GER LUND Claus BR FSC Cottbus 2007

13 NED MOUSSET Tycho s.v. Ter Weer 2005

14 GER BOES Emil NR Dürener FC 2005

15 GER JOBST Maximilian NR FC Moers 2005

16 GER MEIER-EBERT Finn NR FC Moers 2006

Table of 32

17 GER MIRBACH Maximilian NR Remscheider SV 2006

18 GER KÄMMERER Oscar WE FC im VfL Bochum 2005

18 GER WEBER Kilian NR Eintracht Duisburg 2005

20 GER MEHNER Laureano NR FC Moers 2007

21 GER MOGILIN Matvey HB FV Bremen 1860 2005

22 GER OTTO Justus NR OFC Bonn 2007

23 GER BARBY Henrik NR FC Moers 2007

24 GER BRITO Lucas NR DFC Düsseldorf 2007

25 GER WOLFF Leonard NR OFC Bonn 2006

26 NED VAN DEN BERG Sam Lancelot Schermclub 2007

27 GER SCHMIDT Julius NR Duisburger FK 2005

28 GER WOHLGEMUTH Jan NR FC Moers 2007

29 GER VERFONDERN Chris NR VFL Merkur Kleve 2006

30 GER SCHWABE Markus HB FV Bremen 1860 2006

31 GER BIRKENSTOCK David NR OFC Bonn 2006

32 GER KLITZING Jan Lasse NR FC Moers 2008

Table of 64

33 GER PANZOG Samuel NR Eintracht Duisburg 2005

34 GER KLEFFMANN Justus NR FC Moers 2008

35 GER LO Kang-I NR DFC Düsseldorf 2006

36 GER KRÖPELIN Joscha HE VFL Marburg FA 2007

37 GER JOBST Alexander NR FC Moers 2008

38 GER WINTER Tobias NR Duisburger FK 2006

39 GER MAKOVCI David NR OFC Bonn 2005

40 GER NIEMANN Mattis Arne HB FV Bremen 1860 2008

41 GER WANG Zimin HB FV Bremen 1860 2008

42 GER WELLHAUSEN Philipp NR OFC Bonn 2006



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
08.09.2019 - 11:30 AM

CORRECTION #1

Foil Men's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
08.09.2019 17:25

2 / 2



BRENDOW-CUP

Moers (GER)
08.09.2019 - 11:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil Men's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Fechtclub Moers 1950 e.V.
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
08.09.2019 17:25

1 / 1

Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER KNAP Sofia 1 1 0 0

D HOSE Christian 1 2 1 4 0 0

CN WALTER Jörg 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0

D MUSCHENICH Carsten 1 1 0 0

D D RICKEN Lisa 0 0 0

D RIDDER Cordula 1 2 1 4 0 0

D RIDDER Norwin 1 1 0 0

CN VAN DER KOELEN Marco 0 0 0

CN WIEMANN Martin 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

D BRANSCHEID Gregor 0 0 0

ENGLER Eva 0 0 0

D JANSEN Greta 0 0 0

MEIßNER Sophia 0 0 0

CN NEUHAUS Matthias 1 1 0 0

D OYMANN Renee 1 2 3 0 0

D PETERS Rabea 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

D RUERS Merle 0 0 0

D BRAUN Noah 2 1 1 1 5 0 0

D ENGELN Elias 1 1 0 0

D VERFONDERN Kira 1 1 0 0

NED MAN Koen 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

SLUMAN Patrick 1 1 1 3 0 0

22 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER POLOTZEK Simon NR FC Moers 2006

Silver GER EMDE-MARBACH Nick NR FC Moers 2005

Bronze NED DIJKSTRA Michael s.v. Tréville 2006

Bronze GER STUDENT Mika WE FG Recklinghausen 2005


